Eric Andersson

Roger Svard
Donald Papa
Gert Larsson
Tomas Gothe
Kjell Andersson
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10 Nina Kohlen
11 Conny Svard
12 Hilma Karlsson
13 Veli Ahonen
14
15 Elias Bergkvist
16 Mikael Winkler
17 Roger Russing
18 Andrei Fodor

19 Anders Lindblom

20 Jonas Wiberg
21 Steve Olofsson
22 Joakim Hurtig

23 Christoffer Edqvist
24 Robert Haszovic

25 Rolf Carlsson

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2023-05-16

Henrik Kyhlstrom

Hakan Behrendtz
Tommy Larsson

Mattias Ekelund

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxelosunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykoping Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxelosunds Pk

Resultatlista
Militar Snabbmatch 3
16 maj 2023 Eskilstuna
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10 Sek
48 46 47 49
48 47 48 46
46 45 49 42
47 44 48 47
48 46 47 46
48 46 46 46
44 49 42 48
44 46 44 48
46 46 49 50
49 46 43 46
44 46 43 46
45 47 43 44
36 45 40 39
41 46 46 47
42 40 34 42
41 44 42 40
41 45 40 37
34 34 36 44
45 44 41 42
40 44 47 48
30 40 43 39
20 46 32 21
43 28 34 16
16 41 31 31
38 37 30 30

8 Sek
190 48 49 49 47
189 46 49 46 44
182 47 47 48 48
186 48 46 47 48
187 49 45 48 46
186 42 49 45 43
183 47 49 48 47
182 46 41 46 45
191 43 42 44 42
184 48 46 44 46
179 47 44 45 35
179 43 39 46 43
160 40 48 45 41
180 35 43 45 44
158 43 45 44 41
167 42 43 38 41
163 40 45 46 36
148 39 43 40 44
172 43 38 42 38
179 44 47 45 27
152 40 31 43 39
119 29 44 36 38
121 27 42 40 24
119 19 35 25 19
135 15 31 25 32

6 Sek
193 47 48 47 48
185 47 48 48 46
190 47 45 46 45
189 45 46 43 44
188 45 44 46 43
179 40 46 46 44
191 42 44 46 29
178 38 49 42 41
171 38 39 45 44
184 47 44 27 42
171 39 44 46 42
171 42 43 40 40
174 43 48 38 49
167 42 40 40 42
173 41 44 35 45
164 41 43 38 43
167 40 45 39 41
166 33 37 44 45
161 37 39 22 42
163 8 47 10 48
153 28 37 34 42
147 40 39 33 39
133 25 27 25 33
98 38 27 30 42
103 27 23 32 27

190
189
183
178
178
176
161
170
166
160
171
165
178
164
165
165
165
159
140
113
141
151
110
137
109
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573
563
555
553
553
541
535
530
528
528
521
515
512
511
496
496
495
473
473
455
446
417
364
354
347
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RESULTATLISTA
SODERMANLANDS PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS

SERIETAVLING MILITAR SNABBMATCH 2023

4
)
3
5

Eric Andersson
Henrik Kyhlstrém
Roger Svard
Donald Papa
Gert Larsson
Jonas Wiberg
Nina Kohlen
Hakan Behrendtz
Tomas Goéthe
Tommy Larsson
Kjell Andersson
Conny Svard
Hilma Karlsson
Andreas Jirenius
Elias Bergkvist
Veli Ahonen
Roger Russing
Mikael Winkler
Andrei Fodor
Chatarina Jirenius
Steve Olofsson
Robert Hadzovic
Mattias Ekelund
Jimmy Andersen
Anders Lindblom
Kalle Lorentzon
Joakim Hurtig
Tom Safstrom
Michael Gripenstedt
Christoffer Edqvist
Rolf Carlsson

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2023-05-16

Forening
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxel6sunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykoping Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykoping Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxelosunds Pk

Kl
1
3
3
3
2
3
3
2
2
3
3
3
2
1
2

Vy

Vy
1

Vy
1
2
2
1
1

Vy
1
1
2
2
2
2

Tavling Nr:1  Tavling Nr:2  Tavling Nr:3 Summa
C 562 C 576 C 573 1149
0 C 557 C 563 1120
C 546 C 562 C 555 1117
C 550 C 535 B 553 1103
0 C 547 C 553 1100
C 558 R 529 B 455 1087
C 532 C 545 C 528 1077
C 507 C 543 C 530 1073
C 519 C 531 C 541 1072
C 526 C 543 R 528 1071
A 531 A 531 A 535 1066
C 518 R 530 R 521 1051
c 517 0 c 515 1032
C 510 C 517 0 1027
C 526 C 494 C 496 1022
C 498 C 504 C 512 1016
C 518 C 463 C 495 1013
C 473 0 C 496 969
0 C 432 C 473 905
C 450 C 451 0 901
C 433 C 442 C 446 888
A 324 0 A 354 678
0 0 C 511 511
A 510 0 0 510
0 0 C 473 473
C 451 0 0 451
0 0 C 417 417
C 413 0 0 413
0 C 395 0 395
0 0 C 364 364
0 0 A 347 347




